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ID EN-Date EN-Time EX-Date EX-Time EN-Price EX-Price Lots Pkt WI/L € Equity System  Underlying Multipler

5.657.764,00 €

3 18.12.07 10:00:00 02.01.08 09:00:00 4342 4406 10 K 640 6400 5.664.164,00 € OSCARG FESX 10
16 27.12.07 12:00:00 02.01.08 10:00:00 8148,5 8156,5 3 \Y -24 -600 5.663.564,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
18 27.12.07 12:00:00 02.01.08 10:00:00 8148,5 8156,5 3 V -24 -600 5.662.964,00 € DVO FDAX 25
3 28.12.07 12:00:00 02.01.08 16:20:00 8103,5 8110,5 2 K 14 350 5.663.314,00 € MAPLHW FDAX 25
1 20.12.07 14:40:00 02.01.08 16:40:00 7981 8033,5 1 K 525 1312,5 5.664.626,50 € MAPLHV FDAX 25
3 17.12.07 16:00:00 02.01.08 17:00:00 7932 8057 3 K 375 9375 5.674.001,50 € OSCARS FDAX 25
6 28.12.07 12:00:00 02.01.08 17:00:00 8087 8055 1 K =32 -800 5.673.201,50 € Dayget TR FDAX 25
2 02.01.08 16:15:00 02.01.08 20:15:00 4403 4374 12V 348 3480 5.676.681,50 € Twentyhour  FESX 10
1 02.01.08 16:30:00 02.01.08 20:30:00 8058,5 8034 5 vV 122,55 3062,5 5.679.744,00 € Twentyhour  FDAX 25
19 02.01.08 12:00:00 02.01.08 21:00:00 8139 8035 3 vV 312 7800 5.687.544,00 € DVO FDAX 25
17 02.01.08 21:00:00 03.01.08 10:00:00 8009,5 7985,5 3 K (72 -1800 5.685.744,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
20 03.01.08 10:00:00 03.01.08 10:00:00 8020,5 8000 3 K -61,5 -1537,5 5.684.206,50 € DVO FDAX 25
7 03.01.08 08:30:00 03.01.08 11:30:00 8035,5 7972,5 1 K -63 -1575 5.682.631,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
8 03.01.08 08:30:00 03.01.08 11:30:00 80355 7972,5 2 K -126 -3150 5.679.481,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
9 03.01.08 08:30:00 03.01.08 11:30:00 80355 7972,5 3 K -189 -4725 5.674.756,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
18 03.01.08 12:00:00 03.01.08 12:00:00 7989 7965 3 K =72 -1800 5.672.956,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
21 03.01.08 12:00:00 03.01.08 12:00:00 7989 7968 3 K -63 -1575 5.671.381,50 € DVO FDAX 25
8 03.01.08 09:40:00 03.01.08 12:10:00 8390 8284 15 VvV 1590 9540 5.680.921,50 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
8 03.01.08 09:40:00 03.01.08 12:20:00 8389 8287 5 Vv 510 3060 5.683.981,50 € TWH_M FSMI 6
4 03.01.08 10:00:00 03.01.08 13:00:00 8017,5 7937,5 3 K -240 -6000 5.677.981,50 € OSCARS FDAX 25
10 03.01.08 09:40:00 03.01.08 13:00:00 8383 8283 20 VvV 2000 12000 5.689.981,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
10 03.01.08 22:00:00 04.01.08 08:30:00 7956,5 7984 1 K 275 687,5 5.690.669,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
9 04.01.08 09:35:00 04.01.08 10:15:00 8328 8323 5 K -25 -150 5.690.519,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
9 04.01.08 09:40:00 04.01.08 10:20:00 8328 8323 15 K -75 -450 5.690.069,00 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
11 04.01.08 09:40:00 04.01.08 10:40:00 8328 8320 20 K -160 -960 5.689.109,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
10 04.01.08 10:20:00 04.01.08 11:45:00 8323 8309 5 \% 70 420 5.689.529,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
10 04.01.08 10:30:00 04.01.08 11:50:00 8323 8309 15 VvV 210 1260 5.690.789,00 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
12 04.01.08 10:40:00 04.01.08 11:50:00 8320 8311 20 V 180 1080 5.691.869,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
11 03.01.08 22:00:00 04.01.08 14:00:00 7956,5 7937 2 K -39 -975 5.690.894,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
12 03.01.08 22:00:00 04.01.08 14:00:00 7956,5 7937 3 K -58,5 -1462,5 5.689.431,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
19 03.01.08 15:00:00 04.01.08 14:00:00 7954 79445 3 K -285 -712,5 5.688.719,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
22 03.01.08 15:00:00 04.01.08 14:00:00 7954 7943,5 3 K -31,5 -787,5 5.687.931,50 € DVO FDAX 25
4  03.01.08 10:00:00 04.01.08 15:00:00 4366 4322 10 K -440 -4400 5.683.531,50 € OSCARG FESX 10
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18 08.01.08 22:00:00 08.01.08 22:00:00 7879 7833 3 K -138 -3450 5.733.139,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
25 09.01.08 10:00:00 09.01.08 10:00:00 7900,5 7876,5 3 K -72 -1800 5.731.339,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
14 09.01.08 09:55:00 09.01.08 11:20:00 8248 8245 5 \% 15 90 5.731.429,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
14 09.01.08 10:00:00 09.01.08 11:20:00 8248 8245 15V 45 270 5.731.699,00 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
16 09.01.08 10:00:00 09.01.08 11:20:00 8245 8237 20 V 160 960 5.732.659,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
19 09.01.08 08:30:00 09.01.08 12:30:00 7879 7894,5 1 K 155 387,5 5.733.046,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
20 09.01.08 08:30:00 09.01.08 20:00:00 7879 7821 2 K -116 -2900 5.730.146,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
21 09.01.08 08:30:00 09.01.08 20:00:00 7879 7821 3 K -174 -4350 5.725.796,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
27 09.01.08 20:00:00 09.01.08 20:00:00 7853,5 7834 3 K -58,5 -1462,5 5.724.334,00 € DVO FDAX 25
6 08.01.08 21:00:00 09.01.08 21:00:00 7903 7874,5 2 \% 57 1425 5.725.759,00 € MAPLHW FDAX 25
22 09.01.08 21:00:00 09.01.08 21:30:00 7849 7878,5 1 K 295 737,5 5.726.496,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
7 08.01.08 13:00:00 09.01.08 22:00:00 4337 4315 5 Vv 110 1100 5.727.596,50 € Dayget_E FESX 10
15 10.01.08 09:40:00 10.01.08 10:00:00 8335 8361 15 VvV -390 -2340 5.725.256,50 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
15 10.01.08 09:35:00 10.01.08 10:00:00 8335 8359 5 vV  -120 -720 5.724.536,50 € TWH_M FSMI 6
17 10.01.08 09:40:00 10.01.08 10:00:00 8335 8360 20 VvV  -500 -3000 5.721.536,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
16 10.01.08 10:05:00 10.01.08 10:35:00 8361 8336 5 K -125 -750 5.720.786,50 € TWH_M FSMI 6
16 10.01.08 10:10:00 10.01.08 10:40:00 8361 8336 15 K -375 -2250 5.718.536,50 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
18 10.01.08 10:00:00 10.01.08 10:40:00 8360 8334 20 K -520 -3120 5.715.416,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
19 10.01.08 10:40:00 10.01.08 11:50:00 8334 8322 20 V240 1440 5.716.856,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
7 09.01.08 21:00:00 10.01.08 13:00:00 7874,5 78315 2 K -86 -2150 5.714.706,50 €  MAPLHW FDAX 25
23 09.01.08 21:00:00 10.01.08 14:30:00 7849 7813,5 2 K /L -1775 5.712.931,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
24 09.01.08 21:00:00 10.01.08 14:30:00 7849 7813,5 3 K -106,5 -2662,5 5.710.269,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
26 10.01.08 15:00:00 10.01.08 15:00:00 7828,5 7805 3 K -70,5 -1762,5 5.708.506,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
28 10.01.08 15:00:00 10.01.08 15:00:00 7828,5 7808 3 K -615 -1537,5 5.706.969,00 € DVO FDAX 25
25 10.01.08 15:00:00 10.01.08 17:00:00 7826,5 7798 1 K -285 -712,5 5.706.256,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
26 10.01.08 15:00:00 10.01.08 17:00:00 7826,5 7798 2 K -57 -1425 5.704.831,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
27 10.01.08 15:00:00 10.01.08 17:00:00 7826,5 7798 3 K -855 -2137,5 5.702.694,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
27 10.01.08 17:00:00 10.01.08 17:00:00 7829,5 7805,5 3 K (72 -1800 5.700.894,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
29 10.01.08 17:00:00 10.01.08 17:00:00 7829,5 7808,5 3 K -63 -1575 5.699.319,00 € DVO FDAX 25
4 10.01.08 17:00:00 10.01.08 18:30:00 7798 7839,5 5 v -207,5 -5187,5 5.694.131,50 € Twentyhour FDAX 25
30 10.01.08 20:00:00 10.01.08 20:00:00 7832 7811,5 3 K -61,5 -1537,5 5.692.594,00 € DVO FDAX 25
28 10.01.08 18:30:00 10.01.08 21:00:00 7826,5 7837 1 K 105 262,5 5.692.856,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
28 10.01.08 21:00:00 11.01.08 09:00:00 7802,5 7770 3 K -975 -2437,5 5.690.419,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
31 10.01.08 21:00:00 11.01.08 09:00:00 7802,5 7770 3 K -97,5 -2437,5 5.687.981,50 € DVO FDAX 25
17 11.01.08 09:45:00 11.01.08 10:15:00 8273 8251 5 K -110 -660 5.687.321,50 € TWH_M FSMI 6
17 11.01.08 09:50:00 11.01.08 10:20:00 8273 8251 15 K -330 -1980 5.685.341,50 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
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20 11.01.08 09:50:00 11.01.08 10:20:00 8274 8255 20 K -380 -2280 5.683.061,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
14 11.01.08 11:00:00 11.01.08 11:00:00 8266 8234 5 K -160 -960 5.682.101,50 € DVO FSMI 6
15 11.01.08 11:00:00 11.01.08 11:00:00 8266 8241 5 K -125 -750 5.681.351,50 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
32 11.01.08 11:00:00 11.01.08 11:00:00 7791 7770,5 3 K -61,5 -1537,5 5.679.814,00 € DVO FDAX 25
18 11.01.08 10:20:00 11.01.08 11:55:00 8248 8212 5 \% 180 1080 5.680.894,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
18 11.01.08 10:30:00 11.01.08 12:00:00 8229 8212 15 VvV 255 1530 5.682.424,00 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
21 11.01.08 10:20:00 11.01.08 12:00:00 8255 8213 20 V 840 5040 5.687.464,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
8 10.01.08 18:00:00 11.01.08 13:00:00 4276 4246 5 K -150 -1500 5.685.964,00 € Dayget E FESX 10
29 11.01.08 13:00:00 11.01.08 13:00:00 7789 7766 3 K -69 -1725 5.684.239,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
29 10.01.08 18:30:00 11.01.08 13:00:00 7826,5 7764 2 K -125 -3125 5.681.114,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
30 10.01.08 18:30:00 11.01.08 13:00:00 7826,5 7764 3 K -187,5 -4687,5 5.676.426,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
33 11.01.08 13:00:00 11.01.08 13:00:00 7789 7769,5 3 K -58,5 -1462,5 5.674.964,00 € DVO FDAX 25
15 11.01.08 15:00:00 11.01.08 16:00:00 8206 8181 5 K -125 -750 5.674.214,00 € DVO FSMI 6
16 11.01.08 15:00:00 11.01.08 16:00:00 8206 8181 5 K -125 -750 5.673.464,00 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
30 11.01.08 15:00:00 11.01.08 17:00:00 7786,5 7763 3 K -70,5 -1762,5 5.671.701,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
34 11.01.08 15:00:00 11.01.08 17:00:00 7786,5 7771 3 K -46,5 -1162,5 5.670.539,00 € DVO FDAX 25
9 11.01.08 15:00:00 11.01.08 20:00:00 4260 4230 5 K -150 -1500 5.669.039,00 € Dayget E FESX 10
8 10.01.08 13:00:00 14.01.08 10:00:00 78315 7798,5 2 \% 66 1650 5.670.689,00 € MAPLHW FDAX 25
16 14.01.08 10:00:00 14.01.08 10:00:00 8128 8118 5 K -50 -300 5.670.389,00 € DVO FSMI 6
17 14.01.08 10:00:00 14.01.08 10:00:00 8128 8126 5 K -10 -60 5.670.329,00 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
31 11.01.08 22:00:00 14.01.08 10:00:00 7751 7781 1 K 30 750 5.671.079,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
19 14.01.08 09:40:00 14.01.08 10:20:00 8130 8142 15 VvV -180 -1080 5.669.999,00 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
19 14.01.08 09:40:00 14.01.08 10:20:00 8130 8138 5 Vv -40 -240 5.669.759,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
22 14.01.08 09:40:00 14.01.08 10:20:00 8123 8140 20 VvV  -340 -2040 5.667.719,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
20 14.01.08 10:40:00 14.01.08 10:45:00 8127 8142 5 \% -75 -450 5.667.269,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
20 14.01.08 10:40:00 14.01.08 10:50:00 8129 8142 15 VvV -195 -1170 5.666.099,00 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
21 14.01.08 11:00:00 14.01.08 11:10:00 8124 8142 15 Vv -270 -1620 5.664.479,00 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
23 14.01.08 10:20:00 14.01.08 13:00:00 8140 8179 20 K 780 4680 5.669.159,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
31 14.01.08 14:00:00 14.01.08 14:00:00 78025 78255 3 \% -69 -1725 5.667.434,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
32 11.01.08 22:00:00 14.01.08 14:00:00 7751 7826,5 2 K 151 3775 5.671.209,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
9 14.01.08 10:00:00 15.01.08 08:20:00 7798,5 7760 2 K =77 -1925 5.669.284,00 € MAPLHW FDAX 25
17 14.01.08 12:00:00 15.01.08 11:00:00 8130 8106 5 K -120 -720 5.668.564,00 € DVO FSMI 6
18 14.01.08 12:00:00 15.01.08 11:00:00 8130 8106 5 K -120 -720 5.667.844,00 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
33 11.01.08 22:00:00 15.01.08 11:30:00 7751 7758 3 K 21 525 5.668.369,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
21 15.01.08 09:35:00 15.01.08 12:00:00 8120 8068 5 vV 260 1560 5.669.929,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
22 15.01.08 09:40:00 15.01.08 12:00:00 8120 8068 15 VvV 780 4680 5.674.609,00 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
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32 15.01.08 11:00:00 15.01.08 12:00:00 7778,5 7755 3 K -70,5 -1762,5 5.672.846,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
24 15.01.08 09:30:00 15.01.08 12:40:00 8128 8070 20 V 1160 6960 5.679.806,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
35 14.01.08 10:00:00 15.01.08 13:00:00 7763 7745 3 K -54 -1350 5.678.456,50 € DVO FDAX 25
18 15.01.08 14:00:00 15.01.08 14:00:00 8063 8032 5 K -155 -930 5.677.526,50 € DVO FSMI 6
19 15.01.08 14:00:00 15.01.08 14:00:00 8063 8039 5 K -120 -720 5.676.806,50 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
34 15.01.08 13:00:00 15.01.08 14:30:00 7758,5 7731 1 K -275 -687,5 5.676.119,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
35 15.01.08 13:00:00 15.01.08 14:30:00 7758,5 7731 2 K =55 -1375 5.674.744,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
36 15.01.08 13:00:00 15.01.08 14:30:00 7758,5 7731 3 K -825 -2062,5 5.672.681,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
10 11.01.08 22:00:00 15.01.08 15:00:00 4238 4234 5 K -20 -200 5.672.481,50€ Dayget E FESX 10
33 15.01.08 15:00:00 15.01.08 15:00:00 7743 7720 3 K -69 -1725 5.670.756,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
36 15.01.08 15:00:00 15.01.08 15:00:00 7743 7723 3 K -60 -1500 5.669.256,50 € DVO FDAX 25
5 11.01.08 17:00:00 15.01.08 16:00:00 4258 4215 10 K -430 -4300 5.664.956,50 € OSCARG FESX 10
5 15.01.08 16:15:00 15.01.08 21:45:00 7688 7661,5 5 vV 1325 3312,5 5.668.269,00 € Twentyhour  FDAX 25
5 15.01.08 16:00:00 15.01.08 21:45:00 4216 4189 12 VvV 324 3240 5.671.509,00 € Twentyhour  FESX 10
37 15.01.08 20:00:00 15.01.08 22:00:00 7642,5 7627 3 K -46,5 -1162,5 5.670.346,50 € DVO FDAX 25
11 15.01.08 20:00:00 16.01.08 09:00:00 4178 4130 5 K -240 -2400 5.667.946,50 € Dayget E FESX 10
34 15.01.08 20:00:00 16.01.08 09:00:00 76425 7568,5 3 K -222 -5550 5.662.396,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
19 16.01.08 10:00:00 16.01.08 10:00:00 7920 7920 5 K 0 0 5.662.396,50 € DVO FSMI 6
20 16.01.08 10:00:00 16.01.08 10:00:00 7920 7920 5 K 0 0 5.662.396,50 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
25 16.01.08 09:40:00 16.01.08 10:00:00 7832 7882 20 VvV -1000 -6000 5.656.396,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
26 16.01.08 10:00:00 16.01.08 11:00:00 7882 7829 20 K -1060 -6360 5.650.036,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
20 16.01.08 12:00:00 16.01.08 12:00:00 7845 7813 5 K -160 -960 5.649.076,50 € DVO FSMI 6
21 16.01.08 12:00:00 16.01.08 12:00:00 7845 7821 5 K -120 -720 5.648.356,50 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
23 16.01.08 09:40:00 16.01.08 12:10:00 7832 7792 15 V 600 3600 5.651.956,50 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
22 16.01.08 09:35:00 16.01.08 12:20:00 7832 7797 5 \% 175 1050 5.653.006,50 € TWH_M FSMI 6
27 16.01.08 11:00:00 16.01.08 12:30:00 7829 7801 20 V. 560 3360 5.656.366,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
8 14.01.08 16:00:00 16.01.08 16:00:00 7814,5 7577 1 vV 2375 5937,5 5.662.304,00 € Dayget TR FDAX 25
37 16.01.08 15:30:00 16.01.08 16:30:00 7588,5 7548,5 1 K -40 -1000 5.661.304,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
38 16.01.08 15:30:00 16.01.08 16:30:00 7588,5 7548,5 2 K -80 -2000 5.659.304,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
39 16.01.08 15:30:00 16.01.08 16:30:00 7588,5 7548,5 3 K -120 -3000 5.656.304,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
12 16.01.08 11:00:00 16.01.08 17:00:00 4144 4155 5 K 55 550 5.656.854,00 € Dayget E FESX 10
21 16.01.08 15:00:00 16.01.08 17:00:00 7821 7798 5 K -115 -690 5.656.164,00 € DVO FSMI 6
22 16.01.08 15:00:00 16.01.08 17:00:00 7821 7798 5 K -115 -690 5.655.474,00 € DGT_MA FSMI 6
35 16.01.08 15:00:00 16.01.08 17:00:00 7550,5 7528 3 K -67,5 -1687,5 5.653.786,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
38 16.01.08 15:00:00 16.01.08 17:00:00 7550,5 7535,5 3 K -45 -1125 5.652.661,50 € DVO FDAX 25
6 16.01.08 17:45:00 16.01.08 20:45:00 7513 7562,5 5 vV -2475 -6187,5 5.646.474,00 € Twentyhour FDAX 25
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40 17.01.08
10 15.01.08
41 17.01.08
28 17.01.08
23 17.01.08
24 17.01.08
24 17.01.08
25 17.01.08
29 17.01.08
11 17.01.08
42 17.01.08
43 17.01.08
6 16.01.08
13 16.01.08
6 17.01.08
7 17.01.08
36 17.01.08
39 17.01.08
25 18.01.08
30 18.01.08
14 18.01.08
26 18.01.08
12 17.01.08
44 18.01.08
31 18.01.08
6 08.01.08
37 18.01.08
45 18.01.08
15 18.01.08
13 18.01.08
46 18.01.08
38 18.01.08
7 18.01.08
8 18.01.08
16 18.01.08
32 21.01.08
03.01.2009

08:30:00
08:20:00
08:30:00
09:40:00
09:40:00
09:40:00
10:35:00
10:40:00
10:20:00
09:00:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
13:00:00
20:00:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
09:50:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
09:50:00
13:20:00
11:00:00
10:50:00
20:00:00
14:00:00
11:00:00
13:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00
20:00:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
20:00:00
09:30:00

17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
17.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
18.01.08
21.01.08
21.01.08

08:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:20:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:55:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
13:20:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
22:00:00
22:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
17:00:00
17:20:00
17:30:00
20:00:00
22:00:00
22:00:00
09:00:00
10:10:00

7560
7760
7560
7877
7900
7905
7907
7907
7897
7597,5
7560
7560
4132
4142
4123
7511
7586
7586
7750
7744
4097
7750
7545,5
7446,5
7728
7941,5
7476
7446,5
4089
7493
7446,5
7386
4031
7371,5
4030
7505

7585
7597,5
7585
7897
7902
7902
7900
7900
7901
7545,5
7511
7511
4091
4119
4043
7397
7480,5
7465
7732
7728
4068
7739
7493
7491
7809
7520
7497,5
7535,5
4060
7413
7371,5
7364,5
4036
7391,5
3988
7521

(6)]
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12:09:08

25
325
25
-400
-10
45
-35
-105
80
-104
-98
-147
-410
-115
960
570
316,5
363
90
320
-145
165
105
44,5
1620
1264,5
-64,5
178
-145
-160
-225
-64,5
-60
-100
-210
-320

625
8125
625
-2400
-60
270
-210
-630
480
-2600
-2450
-3675
-4100
-1150
9600
14250
7912,5
9075
540
1920
-1450
990
2625
11125
9720
31612,5
-1612,5
4450
-1450
-4000
-5625
-1612,5
-600
-2500
-2100
-1920

CI-IEFI'IHEIEDE LJE

5.647.099,00 €
5.655.224,00 €
5.655.849,00 €
5.653.449,00 €
5.653.389,00 €
5.653.659,00 €
5.653.449,00 €
5.652.819,00 €
5.653.299,00 €
5.650.699,00 €
5.648.249,00 €
5.644.574,00 €
5.640.474,00 €
5.639.324,00 €
5.648.924,00 €
5.663.174,00 €
5.671.086,50 €
5.680.161,50 €
5.680.701,50 €
5.682.621,50 €
5.681.171,50 €
5.682.161,50 €
5.684.786,50 €
5.685.899,00 €
5.695.619,00 €
5.727.231,50 €
5.725.619,00 €
5.730.069,00 €
5.728.619,00 €
5.724.619,00 €
5.718.994,00 €
5.717.381,50 €
5.716.781,50 €
5.714.281,50 €
5.712.181,50 €
5.710.261,50 €

MAW?2
MAPLHW
MAW2
TWH2
TWH_M
Twentyhour
TWH_M
Twentyhour
TWH2
MAPLHW
MAW?2
MAW?2
OSCARG6
Dayget_E
Twentyhour
Twentyhour
DGT_MA
DVO
TWH_M
TWH2
Dayget E
Twentyhour
MAPLHW
MAW?2
TWH2
OSCAR5
DGT_MA
MAW2
Dayget E
MAPLHW
MAW2
DGT_MA
Twentyhour
Twentyhour
Dayget E
TWH2

FDAX
FDAX
FDAX
FSMI
FSMI
FSMI
FSMI
FSMI
FSMI
FDAX
FDAX
FDAX
FESX
FESX
FESX
FDAX
FDAX
FDAX
FSMI
FSMI
FESX
FSMI
FDAX
FDAX
FSMI
FDAX
FDAX
FDAX
FESX
FDAX
FDAX
FDAX
FESX
FDAX
FESX
FSMI
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33 21.01.08 10:10:00 21.01.08 10:30:00 7521 7456 20 K -1300 -7800 5.702.461,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
26 21.01.08 09:50:00 21.01.08 10:55:00 7458 7489 5 vV  -155 -930 5.701.531,50 € TWH_M FSMI 6
27 21.01.08 09:50:00 21.01.08 11:00:00 7458 7489 15 V  -465 -2790 5.698.741,50 € Twentyhour  FSMI 6
34 21.01.08 10:30:00 21.01.08 11:00:00 7456 7487 20 V -620 -3720 5.695.021,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
35 21.01.08 11:00:00 21.01.08 11:20:00 7487 7457 20 K -600 -3600 5.691.421,50 € TWH2 FSMI 6
39 21.01.08 12:00:00 21.01.08 12:00:00 7152 7130,5 3 K -645 -1612,5 5.689.809,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
40 21.01.08 16:00:00 21.01.08 16:00:00 6959,5 6938,5 3 K -63 -1575 5.688.234,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
41 21.01.08 19:00:00 21.01.08 19:00:00 6876 6856,5 3 K -58,5 -1462,5 5.686.771,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
42 21.01.08 20:00:00 21.01.08 20:00:00 6862 6841,5 3 K -615 -1537,5 5.685.234,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
8 21.01.08 20:00:00 22.01.08 09:00:00 6862 6720,5 2 K -283 -7075 5.678.159,00 € OSCARS FDAX 25
36 22.01.08 09:40:00 22.01.08 11:30:00 7067 7194 20 K 2540 15240 5.693.399,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
27 22.01.08 09:35:00 22.01.08 11:35:00 7067 7194 5 K 635 3810 5.697.209,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
28 22.01.08 09:40:00 22.01.08 11:40:00 7067 7194 15 K 1905 11430 5.708.639,00 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
43 22.01.08 12:00:00 22.01.08 12:00:00 6700,5 6680,5 3 K -60 -1500 5.707.139,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
44 22.01.08 13:00:00 22.01.08 13:00:00 6755 6734,5 3 K -61,5 -1537,5 5.705.601,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
14 18.01.08 17:20:00 22.01.08 14:40:00 7413 6811,5 2 vV 1203 30075 5.735.676,50 € MAPLHW FDAX 25
45 22.01.08 17:00:00 22.01.08 17:00:00 6766 6787,5 3 vV  -64,5 -1612,5 5.734.064,00 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
46 22.01.08 20:00:00 22.01.08 20:00:00 6851 6872,5 3 vV  -64,5 -1612,5 5.732.451,50 € DGT_MA FDAX 25
8 22.01.08 17:15:00 22.01.08 22:00:00 3811 3815 12 K 48 480 5.732.931,50 € Twentyhour  FESX 10
9 22.01.08 12:00:00 23.01.08 10:00:00 6663,5 6923 3 K 7785 194625 5.752.394,00 € OSCARS FDAX 25
15 22.01.08 14:40:00 23.01.08 10:40:00 6811,5 6756,5 2 K -110 -2750 5.749.644,00 € MAPLHW FDAX 25
7 22.01.08 14:00:00 23.01.08 11:00:00 3653 3730 10 K 770 7700 5.757.344,00 € OSCARG FESX 10
37 23.01.08 09:40:00 23.01.08 11:00:00 7512 7440 20 V1440 8640 5.765.984,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
28 23.01.08 09:35:00 23.01.08 11:05:00 7512 7446 5 vV 330 1980 5.767.964,00 € TWH_M FSMI 6
29 23.01.08 09:40:00 23.01.08 11:10:00 7512 7446 15 VvV 990 5940 5.773.904,00 € Twentyhour FSMI 6
38 23.01.08 11:00:00 23.01.08 11:40:00 7440 7389 20 K -1020 -6120 5.767.784,00 € TWH2 FSMI 6
50 23.01.08 13:00:00 23.01.08 13:00:00 6606 6575,5 1 K -30,5 -762,5 5.767.021,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
51 23.01.08 13:00:00 23.01.08 13:00:00 6606 6575,5 2 K -61 -1525 5.765.496,50 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
52 23.01.08 13:00:00 23.01.08 13:00:00 6606 6575,5 3 K -915 -2287,5 5.763.209,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
56 23.01.08 14:30:00 23.01.08 14:30:00 6606 6562 1 K -44 -1100 5.762.109,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
57 23.01.08 14:30:00 23.01.08 14:30:00 6606 6562 2 K -88 -2200 5.759.909,00 € MAW?2 FDAX 25
